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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 16,
360w X 269h Stitches
16 Count,

White

57.15w X 42.70h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
154
158
160
223
224
300
301
310
315
347
349
356
370
371
372
400
407
413
414
420
422
433
434
436
452
453
471
610
611
613
632
640
645
647
729
733
738
758
779
783
791
801
815
823
831
832
838
840
841
842
844
898
902
920
921

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Gray Blue-MD

Shell Pink-LT

Shell Pink-VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Terra Cotta-MD
Mustard-MD

Mustard

Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK

Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-MD

Brown-LT

Tan

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Drab Brown-DK

Drab Brown

Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-MD

Olive Green-MD
Tan-VY LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-MD

Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-MD

Navy Blue-DK

Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Copper-MD

Copper
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK

DMC 934 Avocado Green-VY DK
DMC 935 Avocado Green-DK
DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK

DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT

DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK

DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD

DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD

DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
DMC 3064 Desert Sand

DMC 3364 Pine Green

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK

DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT

DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 3790 Beige Gray-UL DK
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3817 Celadon Green-LT
DMC 3819 Moss Green-LT

DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown

DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD

DMC 3834 Grape-DK

DMC 3836 Grape-LT

DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK

DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK

DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD

DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT

DMC 3881 Pale Avocado Green
DMC 3882 Medium Light Cocoa
DMC 3884 Medium Light Pewter
DMC 3886 Very Dark Plum

DMC 3895 Medium Dark Beaver Gray
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